Specification/Model PS250-1500 PS300-1500
Motor 4HP 5HP
Main Sawblade Diameter 250 x 30mm 315 x 30mm
Scoring Blade Diameter 90 x 20mm 90 x 20mm
Main Balde Speed 3520rpm 3520rpm
Max. Cutting Height(90 degree) 75mm 100mm
Max. Cutting Height(45 degree) 60mm 80mm
Main Table 640 x 500mm 1000 x 700mm
Ext. Table 800 x 440mm x 2PCS 800 x 440mm x 2PCS
Rear Ext. Table 310 x 500mm 310 x 500mm
Sliding Table 1500 x 270mm 1500 x 270mm
Auxiliary Sliding Table 680 x 580mm 680 x 580mm
880 x 710 x 1050mm 910 x 750 x 1050mm
1610 x 320 x 250mm 1610 x 320 x 250mm
222/257kgs 270/331kgs
25/40kgs 25/40kgs
Panel Saw
Packing
NW/GW
Winmax Global Enterprise Ltd.
7th Floor, East Building, No.13, Dade Road, Nanhai, Foshan City, Guangdong Province, China
E-mail:sales@working-machinery.com Website:www.working-machinery.com